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Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 1995 - December 31, 1995

Candidate Name
ESTRUTH, JERRY THOMAS
JONES, EMIL JR
KAHN, DOUGLAS THOMPSON
PALMER, ALICE J
BOX, GLENN E
SESSIONS, PETER ANDERSON
HOWARD, JO ANN
SANDLIN, MAX A JR
ANGEL, RICHARD ALLEN
OBLINGER, CARL D
GORDON, BARRY
MERRITT, EDWARD L
GILES, PERCY Z
EAVES, JOHN ARTHUR JR
HOFFMAN, JAY C
SYBERT, RICHARD P
SHIMKUS, JOHN MONDY
RASCH, JAMES LEE
MACKAY, DWIGHT
HILL, RICK
BLANKENBAKER, VIRGINIA M
WILD, RICHARD E MD JD
BIUS, WALTER BENJAMIN
MIKKELSEN, ALAN W
EDWARDS, JOHN CHARLES
DAVIS, DAVID LEE
NODLER, GARY
HANCOCK, JUDITH L
WEILAND, RICHARD PAUL
DAVIS, DANNY K
DONOVAN, KATHLEEN A
REYES, SILVESTRE
PICKERING, CHARLES W "CHIP" JR
SCOTT, MARVIN BAILEY
WEXLER, ROBERT
BABIN, BRIAN
JONES, DENNIS OWEN
SCHAFFER, BOB
ABBOTT, JAMES W
SHARPE, MARK
PETERSON, DONNA
TURNER, JAMES "JIM" W
LANG, MICHAEL E
SULLIVAN, PATRICK JAMES
MCINTYRE, MIKE
CURRIE, BOB
GRIFFIN, CAROLE
LANDRITH, GEORGE C llI
DAVIS, MONIQUE D
MENDENHALL, SAMUEL
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Challenger/Open Disbursements
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799,615
420,019
367,296
256,652
187,478
124,458
96,202
76,873
66,912
62,740
52,743
50,799
49,623
49,519
47,007
43,001
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35,892
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17,143
16,307
15,822



